
CHHATTISGARI"I STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)
(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhaitisgarh)

V.l.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Educaiion Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G)
Tel.: 83700 09915, 83700 09923 . Email: contact.creda@gov.in . Website: www.creda.co.in

I t-\(V>IJW
-, Yg&F5$F

CTLggPgTING
TtlE I'lAtlATl*.&

Nrr Ref. ruo. E6l,flcnron/s Pv-PP/2o22-23 Date:29-07-2022

NOTICE INVITING BID

CREDA invites online bid for standardization of rates for Supply, Design, lnstallation, and

Commissioning of Solar Photovoltaic power plant with LMLA, T-GEL& Lithium Ferro Phosphate (LFP)

battery bank with off-grid PCU of capacity ranging from 600w to 51kw with five years CMC,

unconditional onsite warrantee for anywhere in the State of Chhattisgarh from registered System

integrators of CREDA for SPV with 3 years track record in Solar photovoltaic power plants systems, as

per follow I

sl.
No.

Item Description
Approximate

Quantity
Cost of Tender

Document
EMD Essentials

L.

SPV-PP with LFP

battery bank of capacity
ranging from 600W to
3OKW

500
Rs 10,000.00
+19o/o GST =
Rs.11,800.00

Rs.

5,00,000.00

As per
clause no.1a

to 19 of
Eligibility
Criteria
(Page

no.09-10)

2.

SPV-PP with LMLA
battery bank of capacity
ranging from 600W tci

51KW

3.

SPV-PP with T-Gel
battery bank of capacity
ranging from 600W to
5]"KW

TOTAT 500 11,800.00 5,00,000.00
The quantity of Solar Power Plants Mentioned in above table is based on target/ work that

are expected to be given byvarious agenciesto CREDAwithin the period of twoyears. The quantity

may change as per field requirement and fund availability.

Estimated Value of tender:-Rs. 25 crores.
lmportant Events and time schedule for this Bid are as follows -

fol details-

o{
rlcLg

Date of issue of notice inviting bid
-'29,, 

,i4.fi"?1..
'=o.s PM'=

Period of availability of bidding
document at website

29.07.2022
05:00 PM

www. creda.co. i n /Te nders

Submission of Pre Bid queries in
writing

O( Oir?O??
To be Submitted hard copy at

CREDA HO, Raipur or through E-

mailat
credatendercel I @gmail.com

Y-.'v'-Y--
'05:00,PM :,

: t:;,,:

: ::i

Submission of Online Bid (Technical

+ e Price Bid) and submission of
Documents in hard copy

https ://e proc.cgstate.gov.in

Opening of Technical Bid

At CREDA H.0., Conference
Hall, Raipur.
[https : / /epro c.cqstate.eov.in)

Evaluation of technical bid and

Declaration of eligible bidder (The

technical q ua lification Part)

AtVikas Bhawan, PMGSY,

Conference Hall, Civil lines,
Raipur

Opening of e- Price Bid
AtVikas Bhawan, PMGSY,

Conference Hall, Civil lines,
Raipur, pTa

6'Truth is One, Paths are many" : Mahatma Gandhi
"EEf, si $qFd il g,qf Eqrq"

To Date
&Time'

22,.08.2022
05:00 PM

ir,

29.07,2A22
05:00 PM

29.07.2022
0s:oo pm

22i08;2022
05:00 PM



ll2l/

Technical Bid and Price Bid shall be submitted online only at https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in.
However Technical Bid (as per the checklist) also has to be submitted duly signed hard copy at CE

(RE-V). lf there is any discrepancy in the e-Bid and hard copy, only the documents in e-Bid shall be
valid. ln no case the hard copy of documents shall be evaluated, they are only for record keeping
by CREDA. Bidders are advised to follow the instructions provided for Registration and e-Submission
Process accordingly. (For any query about e-bidding please visit user manual at
http s : / / e p ro c. cgstate. gov.i n).

Details of this tender are mentioned at Tender Documents which can be downloaded from
ou r website -www. cre d o.Sg. i n.-

The Bidder should have to deposit Tender document cost along with EMD as mentioned

above through Demand Draft/Pay Order or NEFT/RTGS payable to CREDA Raipur while submitting
tender.

Bidders are requested to submit their suggestions/objections/ reservations if any with
details so as to avoid any confusion and to ensure clarity and transparency regarding the Bid in

writing or by e-mail.
Any Addendum/Ccrrigendum/Amendment Notice if arises will only be uploaded on CREDA's

Website.
CREDA reserves all rights to accept/reject any or all tenders in full/part without assigning any

reasons.

Chief Engineer

RE-V, H.O. CREDA

Raipur (CG)


